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Bus 2-50 (178) แฮปปี้แลนด์ - เซ็นทรัสลาดพร้าว;Happy Land - 
Central Ladprao

Go to website

Direction
เซ็นทรัลลาดพร้าว;Central Ladprao — ก่อนแยกแฮปปี้แลนด์;-
Before Happy Land Junction

55 stops

Open route schedule

เซ็นทรัลลาดพร้าว;Central Ladprao

ตรงข้ามกองบังคับการปราบปราม;Opposite Crime Suppres-
sion Division

ตรงข้ามโรงเรียนสตรีวรนาถบางเขน;Satri Woranat Bangkhen 
School (Opposite)

ตรงข้ามตึกช้าง;Elephant Building (Opposite)

BTS รัชโยธิน (ทางออก 3);Bts Ratchayothin Station (Exit 3)

ตรงข้ามตลาดบางเขน;Opposite Bang Khen Market

กรมพัฒนาที่ดิน;Department of Land Development

สำนักงานใหญ ่ธ.ก.ส. (ฝั่งประเสริฐมนูกิจ);Baac Headquarters 
(Prasert-manukitch side)

โตโยต้าบัสส์ เกษตร-นวมินทร์ (ขาออก);Toyota Bus 
Kaset-Nawamin (Outbound)

เมโทรลักซ์ เกษตร;Metro Luxe Kaset

ก่อนแยกลาดปลาเค้า-ประเสริฐมนูกิจ (ขาออก);Before Lat-
plakhao - Prasoet Manukit Intersection (Outbound)

หลังแยกลาดปลาเค้า-ประเสริฐมนูกิจ (ขาออก);After Lat-
plakhao - Prasoet Manukit Intersection (Outbound)

ก่อนหมู่บ้านเจริญสุข 4;Before Charoen Suk 4 Village

ซอยประเสริฐมนูกิจ 25;Soi Prasoet Manukit 25

ประเสริฐมนูกิจ ตอม่อ 102;Prasoet Manukit Pole 102

นวมินทร์ซิตี้อเวนิว;Nawamin City Avenue

Route schedule
เซ็นทรัลลาดพร้าว;Central Ladprao — ก่อนแยกแฮปปี้แลนด์;-
Before Happy Land Junction

Monday 00:01

Tuesday 00:01

Wednesday 00:01

Thursday 00:01

Friday 00:01

Saturday 00:01

Sunday 00:01

Route info

Direction: เซ็นทรัลลาดพร้าว;Central Ladprao

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min
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ตรงข้ามด้านหลังโรงเรียนสตรีวิทยา 2;Opposite Rear Satriwit-
thaya 2 School

ก่อนแยกสุคนธสวัสดิ์;Before Sukhonthasawat Intersection

ตรงข้ามหมู่บ้านชวนชื่นลาดพร้าว;Opposite Mu Ban 
Chuanchuen Lat Phrao

ตรงข้ามโรงเรียนอนุบาลโชคชัยลาดพร้าว; Opposite Lat Phrao 
Chokchai Kindergarten

ซินเน็ค;Synnex (Thailand) Public Co.,Ltd.

ซอยประดิษฐ์มนูธรรม 31;Pradit Manutham Soi 31

ซอยอยู่เย็น (ฝั่งประดิษฐ์มนูธรรม);Soi Yu Yen (Pradit 
Manutham Side)

ไก่นาแรงเยอร์;Loi Sai Anusorn School

หมู่บ้านมณียา;Mani ya Village

อาคารทีม;Team Buliding

วัดนวลจันทร์;Wat Nuanchan

หมู่บ้านภัทราวิลล่า 5;Patra Villa 5 village

ซอยนวลจันทร์ 46;Soi Nuanchan 46

ตรงข้ามหมู่บ้านปริญสิริ นวลจันทร์;Opposite Prinsiri Nuan-
chan Village

หมู่บ้านฉัตรแก้ว;Muban Chat Kaeo

บิซแกลเลอเรียน;Biz Galleria

หมู่บ้านสินธนา 5;Sinthana 5 Village

ตลาดนัดวังรุ้ง;Wang Rung Market

ตรงข้ามหมู่บ้านเสนา 88;Opposite Sena 88 Village

ตรงข้ามหมู่บ้านสวนทิพย์;Opposite Muban Suan Thip

ตรงข้ามโรงเรียนคลองลำเจียก;Opposite Khlong Lamchiak 
School

หมู่บ้านสินธานี 3;Sin Thanee 3 Village

หมู่บ้านธนะสิน;Thanasin Village

ซอยนวมินทร์ 64/2;Soi Nawamin 64/2

วัดบางเตย;Wat Bang Toei

หมู่บ้านสินธนา;Sinthana Village



หมู่บ้านสินธนากรีนวิลล์;Sinthana Green Ville Village

ตรงข้ามตลาดอินทรารักษ์;Opposite Intharak Market

ตรงข้ามโรงเรียนอนุบาลลูกหนู;Opposite Luknu Kindergarten

ตรงข้ามโรงเรียนโสมาภา นวมินทร์;Opposite Somapa School

หมู่บ้านศรีนครพัฒนา;Srinakorn Phatthana Village

ตรงข้ามหมู่บ้านวังทองเฮ้าส์;Opposite Wang Thong House 
Village

ตรงข้ามสำนักงานที่ดินบางกะปิ;Land Office Bangkapi (Oppo-
site)

ตรงข้ามหมู่บ้านแฮปปี้แลนด์;Opposite Happy Land Village

ตรงข้ามหมู่บ้านเสนาวิลล่า 84 / หมู่บ้านสินธร;Opposite Sena 
Villa Village 84 / Sinthorn Village

หมู่บ้านบ้านเรา แฮปปี้แลนด์;Ban Rao Happy Land Village

ลมุพนิเีซน็เตอร ์แฮปปีแ้ลนด ์(อาคาร C);Lumpini Center Happy 
Land (Building C)

ตลาดแฮปปี้แลนด ์(ฝั่งสาย 1);Happy Land Market (Sai 1 side)

ก่อนแยกแฮปปี้แลนด์;Before Happy Land Junction



Direction
ตรงข้ามหมู่บ้านแฮปปี้แลนด์;Opposite Happy Land Village — 
เซ็นทรัลลาดพร้าว;Central Ladprao

68 stops

Open route schedule

ตรงข้ามหมู่บ้านแฮปปี้แลนด์;Opposite Happy Land Village

ตรงข้ามหมู่บ้านเสนาวิลล่า 84 / หมู่บ้านสินธร;Opposite Sena 
Villa Village 84 / Sinthorn Village

หมู่บ้านบ้านเรา แฮปปี้แลนด์;Ban Rao Happy Land Village

ลมุพนิเีซน็เตอร ์แฮปปีแ้ลนด ์(อาคาร C);Lumpini Center Happy 
Land (Building C)

ตลาดแฮปปี้แลนด ์(ฝั่งสาย 1);Happy Land Market (Sai 1 side)

ก่อนแยกแฮปปี้แลนด์;Before Happy Land Junction

ตลาดบางกะปิ;Bang Kapi Market

สน.ลาดพร้าว;Police Station Lat Phrao

หมวดการทางบางกะปิ;Bang Kapi Highway Division

โรงเรียนบ้านบางกะปิ;Ban Bang Kapi School

ตรงข้ามการเคหะแห่งชาติ;Opposite National Housing Au-
thorit

ซอยนวมินทร์ 17;Nawamin 17

ตรงข้ามสนามกีฬาคลองจั่น;Opposite Khlong Chan Stadium

สถาบันพัฒนาองค์กรชุมชน;Community Organizations De-
velopment Institute

สำนักงานที่ดินบางกะปิ;Land Office Bang Kapi

หมู่บ้านวังทองเฮ้าส์;Wang Thong House Village

ซอยนวมินทร์ 59;Soi Nawamin 59

โรงเรียนโสมาภา นวมินทร์;Somapha Nawamin School

โรงเรียนอนุบาลลูกหนู;Luk Nhu kindergarten

ตลาดอินทรารักษ์;Indarak Market

หมู่บ้านทวีทรัพย์ 2;Taweesup 2 Village

หมู่บ้านสินธานี 1;Sinthanee 1 Village

ตรงข้ามวัดบางเตย;Soi Pho Keaw

Route schedule
ตรงข้ามหมู่บ้านแฮปปี้แลนด์;Opposite Happy Land Village — 
เซ็นทรัลลาดพร้าว;Central Ladprao

Monday 00:01

Tuesday 00:01

Wednesday 00:01

Thursday 00:01

Friday 00:01

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: ตรงข้ามหมู่บ้านแฮปปี้แลนด์;Opposite Happy Land 
Village

Stops: 68

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min
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ซอยนวมินทร์ 107;Soi Nawamin 107

ตรงข้ามหมู่บ้านธนะสิน;Opposite Thanasin Village

ปากทางถนนประเสริฐมนูกิจ (ฝั่งแยกนวมินทร์);Entrance Pra-
soet Manukit Road (Nawamin side)

เมสโต้ เกษตร-นวมินทร์;Mesto Kaset-Nawamin

รพ.นวเวช;Navavej International Hospital

หมู่บ้านตัญญาเฮ้าส์;Tanya House Village

ตรงข้ามหมู่บ้านสินธนา 5;Opposite Sinthana 5 Village

ตรงข้ามหมู่บ้านจิรทิพย ์นวลจัทร์;Opposite Jirathip Nuanchan 
Village

ตรงข้ามหมู่บ้านฉัตรแก้ว;Opposite Chat Kaeo Village

หมู่บ้านปริญสิริ นวลจันทร์;Prinsiri Nuanchan Village

ซอยนวลจันทร์ 21;Soi Nuanchan 21

ตรงข้ามตลาดโพธิ์สุวรรณ;Opposite Pho Suwan Market

ตลาดโพธิ์สุวรรณ์(ขาเข้า);Pho Suwan Market

ตรงข้ามวัดนวลจันทร์;Opposite Wat Nuan Chan

ตรงข้ามอาคารทีม;Opposite Team Building

สยามเจมส์เฮอริเทจ;Siam Gems Heritage

หมู่บ้านแกรนด์คริสตัล;Muban Grand Crystal

หมู่บ้านลัดดารมย ์เอกมัย-รามอินทรา;Muban Laddarom Ekka-
mai-Ramintra

เดอะวอล์ค เกษตร-นวมินทร์ (ฝั่งประดิษฐ์มนูธรรม);The Walk 
Kaset Nawamin (Pradit Manutham Side)

ตรงข้ามหมู่บ้านแกรนด์คริสตัล;Opposite Muban Grand Crys-
tal

ถนนสุคนธสวัสดิ ์(ฝั่งประดิษฐ์มนูธรรม);Sukhonthasawat Road 
(Pradit Manutham Side)

ตรงข้ามซินเน็ค;Opposite Synex

ตรงข้ามซอยสุคนธสวัสดิ์ 25;Opposite Sukhonthasawat 25

โรงเรียนอนุบาลโชคชัยลาดพร้าว;Chokchai Ladprao Kinder-
garten

หมู่บ้านชวนชื่นลาดพร้าว;Muban Chuan Chuen Lat Phrao



หลังแยกสุคนธสวัสดิ์;After Sukhonthasawat Intersection

ด้านหลังโรงเรียนสตรีวิทยา 2;Rear Satriwittaya 2 School

ตรงข้ามนวมินทร์ซิตี้อเวนิว;Opposite Nawamin City Avenue

ประเสริฐมนูกิจ ตอม่อ 103;Prasoet Manukit Pole 103

ตรงข้ามซอยประเสริฐมนูกิจ 25;Opposite Soi Prasoet 
Manukit 25

หลังหมู่บ้านเจริญสุข 4;After Charoen Suk 4 Village

ก่อนแยกลาดปลาเค้า-ประเสริฐมนูกิจ (ขาเข้า);Before Lat-
plakhao-Prasoet Manukit Intersection (Inbound)

หลังแยกลาดปลาเค้า-ประเสริฐมนูกิจ (ขาเข้า);After Lat-
plakhao-Prasoet Manukit Intersection (Inbound)

ตรงข้ามเมโทรลักซ์ เกษตร;Opposite Metro Luxe Kaset

โตโยต้าบัสส์ เกษตร-นวมินทร์ (ขาเข้า);Toyota Bus 
Kaset-Nawamin (Inbound)

ตรงข้ามตลาดอมรพันธ์;Opposite Amornphan Market

ตลาดบางเขน;Bangkhen Market

BTS รัชโยธิน (ทางออก 4);Bts Ratchayothin Station (Exit 4)

ตรงข้ามเมเจอร์รัชโยธิน;Major Ratchayothin

ตึกช้าง;Elephant Building

โรงเรียนสตรีวรนาถบางเขน;Satri Woranat Bangkhen School

กองบังคับการปราบปราม;Suppression Division

โลตัสลาดพร้าว;Lotus's Ladprao

ตรงข้ามเซ็นทรัลลาดพร้าว;Central Ladprao

เซ็นทรัลลาดพร้าว;Central Ladprao

2-50 (178) Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lat Phrao

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


